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Questions

The method of proper Tattooing for ornamentation is used by the people having
skin.

The people of Indus valley considered....... much sacred.

The present name of Harappa is the abbreviation of word "Hari Yopaya" described in.

People of INdus valley believe.... as God and holy.

In 1976, Abdul Rehman Chughtai died at.

The paintings of abdul Rehman chughtai was first exhibited in the year.

In sub-contient Indus Pak, Department of Archeology was established is.

Ramses was........... king of Egypt.

The largest writing found fromindus Valley consists of............

N century, Egypt came under the patronage of Brithish Government.

Indus Valley civilization uncarthed during excavation to.

................ kings were called pharaoh.

........... is the capital of Iran.

The religion of people of Persia was.........

The phase, named Archnic of Egypt Civilization , consisted of.... two dynastics.

Answers Choice

. Black
Red

. White
. Sallow

. Horse
Buffalo
Camel
Goat

. Granth Sahib
Ram Laila
Rigweed
Begwat Geet

Lizard
Frog
Snake
Rabbit

Dehli
Islamabad
Karachi
Lahore

1914
1020
1918
1917

1902
1901
1903
1904

First
Second
Third
Last

14
15
16
17

. Nineteenth

. Eighteenth

. Saventeenth
Sixteenth

Build Bridge
Excavate canal

. Lay Railway line
. Build Road

Greek
Syrian
Roman
Egyptain

oo A w

. Idolater

. Believer of one Allah
. Star worship
. Fire worship

First
. Second
C. Third
D. Fourth
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16

17

18

19

20

The .coeeeeen. were called as copts.
"Award fir forign Painters" was awarded toi Sadequain in............. for his painting he last
super.

In human forth ... statues were discovered form Mohen jo Daro.

Most of the staps discovered from Mohenjo Daro and Harappa are made up of .

There were .............. kinds of deer found in Indus Valley.
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. Syrian Christians

. Greek Christians
. African Christian

1960
1959
1958
3

5
6

Iron
Stone

clay

. Three

Five

. <sub>Six</sub>



