

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The method of proper Tattooing for ornamentation is used by the people havingskin.	A. Black B. Red C. White D. Sallow
2	The people of Indus valley considered much sacred.	A. Horse B. Buffalo C. Camel D. Goat
3	The present name of Harappa is the abbreviation of word "Hari Yopaya" described in.	A. Granth Sahib B. Ram Laila C. Rigweed D. Begwat Geet
4	People of INdus valley believe as God and holy.	A. Lizard B. Frog C. Snake D. Rabbit
5	In 1976, Abdul Rehman Chughtai died at.	A. Dehli B. Islamabad C. Karachi D. Lahore
6	The paintings of abdul Rehman chughtai was first exhibited in the year.	A. 1914 B. 1020 C. 1918 D. 1917
7	In sub-contient Indus Pak, Department of Archeology was established is.	A. 1902 B. 1901 C. 1903 D. 1904
8	Ramses was king of Egypt.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Last
9	The largest writing found fromIndus Valley consists of	A. 14 B. 15 C. 16 D. 17
10	In century, Egypt came under the patronage of Brithish Government.	A. Nineteenth B. Eighteenth C. Saventeenth D. Sixteenth
11	Indus Valley civilization uncarthed during excavation to.	A. Build Bridge B. Excavate canal C. Lay Railway line D. Build Road
12	kings were called pharaoh.	A. Greek B. Syrian C. Roman D. Egyptain
13	is the capital of Iran.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 2 D. 5
14	The religion of people of Persia was	A. Idolater B. Believer of one Allah C. Star worship D. Fire worship
15	The phase, named Archnic of Egypt Civilization , consisted of two dynastics.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth

16	The were called as copts.	A. Syrian Christians B. Egyptian Christians C. Greek Christians D. African Christian
17	"Award fir forign Painters" was awarded toi Sadequain in for his painting he last super.	A. 1961 B. 1960 C. 1959 D. 1958
18	In human forth statues were discovered form Mohen jo Daro.	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
19	Most of the staps discovered from Mohenjo Daro and Harappa are made up of .	A. Iron B. Stone C. Astityte D. clay
20	There were kinds of deer found in Indus Valley.	A. Three B. Four C. Five D. _{Six}